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K
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T
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AC
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XIC
DMGI

TRADELOGIQ.com

Trading Activity for January 4th, 2024

Volume
1,105,000.00

MARKET
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Tradelogiq Markets Inc

Trades
3,882.00

VOLUME

76,000
47,500
43,700
36,800
36,500
32,400
29,200
28,600
22,800
22,200
20,500
19,800
17,800
16,700
16,200
15,800
15,600
14,600
13,700
13,400
13,300
12,200
12,000
11,500
11,000
10,500
9,500
9,200
7,900
6,900
6,700
6,500
6,500
6,400
6,200
6,000
5,900
5,800
5,600
5,500

Value
$20,615,920.50

TRADES

94
44
15
65
151
111
44
14
29
199
106
73
22
64
15
38
101
47

113
61
45
12

82
78
68
61
59
35
29

22

[$)]

51
40
11

VALUE

$327,432.00
$211,919.00
$99,346.00
$142,625.00
$810,568.00
$250,431.00
$31,828.00
$913,755.00
$71,278.00
$526,574.00
$189,292.00
$176,608.00
$72,940.00
$142,127.00
$451,512.00
$41,361.00
$452,769.00
$85,558.00
$20,550.00
$40,797.00
$601,522.00
$94,148.00
$52,229.00
$9,580.00
$2,310.00
$513,118.00
$600,152.00
$821,380.00
$676,366.00
$44,260.00
$121,222.00
$156,635.00
$89,030.00
$8,893.00
$98,758.00
$4,830.00
$295,177.00
$76,152.00
$186,066.00
$3,890.00



WELL
X
BBD.B
GLAS.A.U
AVL
HWX
ABX
TOU
TWM
SGD
IMG
AR
IGO
VAB
XEG
CcM
NEXE
MOZ
PMIF
SPB
NXE
BMO
BIGG
JUSH
LEV
EIT.UN
RSI
POW
AP.UN
BBU.UN
SEI
AMC
EDV
AEMC
LAM
ATD
CHP.UN
PEY
TCF
DIV
ORE
NHHH
GSVR
BRC
NVEI
ESE
EQTY
ALA
REL.UN
DFN
CHR
EFN
CNR
HIVE
SGY
XSB

TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX

5,400
5,400
5,100
5,000
5,000
4,700
4,400
4,400
4,300
4,200
4,000
4,000
4,000
3,900
3,700
3,600
3,500
3,500
3,200
3,200
3,100
3,000
3,000
3,000
2,800
2,800
2,800
2,700
2,700
2,600
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,300
2,200
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,000
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,800
1,800
1,800
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$20,391.00
$170,627.00
$260,391.00
$24,600.00
$475.00
$28,706.00
$101,940.00
$271,939.00
$4,343.00
$21,460.00
$12,766.00
$1,650.00
$900.00
$88,920.00
$58,974.00
$228,596.00
$655.00
$2,765.00
$57,496.00
$29,704.00
$28,041.00
$389,663.00
$1,127.50
$2,080.00
$6,561.00
$36,398.00
$15,032.00
$102,433.00
$54,812.00
$68,198.00
$822.50
$5,901.00
$67,685.00
$965.00
$1,715.00
$197,772.00
$32,257.00
$27,865.00
$490.00
$5,480.00
$1,720.00
$120.00
$480.00
$620.00
$65,691.00
$150.00
$240.00
$53,184.00
$35,600.00
$9,799.00
$4,674.00
$41,502.00
$319,223.00
$10,617.00
$12,014.00
$46,998.00



OTEX

LNR
DPM
DIR.UN
PFL
CAE
MG
ZEA

RML
EDR
DMX
Dv
XBAL
FOBI
MAI
CSO
GLDC
KEY
IFC
DOO
CURA
XDIV
TECK.B
CCA
XEF
INE
ZEB
GLXY
KMP.UN
POU
CIX
CNC
SHOP
XBM
BIP.UN
VSC
XDV
CPX

FFH
FCR.UN
RY
VET
ATS
WEF
FIND
SES
VRTX
NHK
SCZ
SAG
DOL
MHUB
SSVR

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture

1,800
1,800
1,800
1,800
1,700
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,500
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,400
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,200
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,100
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
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$95,667.00
$227,654.00
$113,856.00
$15,068.00
$23,521.00
$31,392.00
$45,316.00
$119,036.00
$33,492.00
$492.50
$870.00
$3,652.00
$285.00
$1,315.00
$39,750.00
$172.50
$495.00
$612.50
$502.50
$47,922.00
$282,206.00
$129,624.00
$8,314.00
$36,172.00
$75,060.00
$84,026.00
$48,170.00
$11,430.00
$45,748.00
$12,674.00
$21,369.00
$31,498.00
$18,186.00
$1,676.00
$116,682.00
$22,399.00
$48,740.00
$27,912.00
$33,198.00
$45,154.00
$152,257.00
$1,353,151.00
$16,883.00
$147,159.00
$17,881.00
$60,612.00
$705.00
$407.50
$9,661.00
$555.00
$297.50
$237.50
$45.00
$94,732.00
$110.00
$495.00



ADD
CYBT
NDA
GMTN
CSTR
AIG
TRIP
WFLD
GENM
LMR
QBR.B
EMA
GXE
TLO
VRNO
STH
BABY
All
XRE
EGT
PKT
SOU
GTCH
SYH
MGG

FNI
MKR
AUMB
TAO
SGNL
NUMI
WRLG
TOH
SRU.UN
CPAU
ART
BLO
ECR
NEWS

FPX
FLT
VO
ION
™
XEQT
HUT
Cl
LSPD
VCE
GGD
ENGH
BTCC.B
VCN
TRP

Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
CNSX
CNSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
NEO
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
CNSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
800
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$15.00
$257.50
$407.50
$55.00
$45.00
$145.00
$60.00
$160.00
$207.50
$20.00
$31,809.00
$50,989.00
$650.00
$180.00
$6,129.00
$70.00
$230.00
$560.00
$16,034.00
$25.00
$655.00
$222.50
$140.00
$470.00
$207.50
$310.00
$132.50
$185.00
$75.00
$362.50
$135.00
$145.00
$780.00
$90.00
$25,198.00
$300.00
$50.00
$240.00
$95.00
$20.00
$220.00
$270.00
$162.50
$55.00
$105.00
$230.00
$24,732.00
$15,411.00
$5,706.00
$22,370.00
$41,372.00
$1,125.00
$30,887.00
$7,632.00
$38,208.00
$42,437.00



XFR
PAAS
ISO
CCO
SSRM
PSI

GOOS
FTN
PSK
ARX
ZLB
OBE

CL
KEL
QSR
ERF
BYD

RCI.B
KRR
VDY
FNV
LTH
ALC

WCN
ATZ

TCL.A

CAR.UN
ZCS
IVN

Cp
TOI

CU
RBA

PEGA

SLVR
DBG
LGD
CYM
RHT
ucu
OGC

WEB

DLTA
AYA
GOT
DAN

XTRA

OPHR

CG
FVL
NGD

GTWO
NKG

TK
DYA

TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
Venture
TSX

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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$16,088.00
$16,442.00
$2,945.00
$45,686.00
$11,264.00
$12,635.00
$31,651.00
$12,145.00
$5,355.00
$16,400.00
$14,161.00
$29,195.00
$6,335.00
$1,491.00
$4,086.00
$71,217.00
$14,067.00
$188,510.00
$43,364.00
$3,199.00
$30,012.00
$104,183.00
$951.00
$8,970.00
$118,520.00
$15,703.00
$8,355.00
$28,606.00
$8,022.00
$7,932.00
$63,530.00
$56,601.00
$19,475.00
$52,899.00
$100.00
$82.50
$270.00
$147.50
$100.00
$110.00
$465.00
$1,235.00
$560.00
$70.00
$5,115.00
$395.00
$117.50
$370.00
$62.50
$3,803.00
$255.00
$941.00
$370.00
$192.50
$57.50
$80.00



AU
FVI
ACOX
RVG
PYR
NAU
DELX
PCLO
SVA
VLT
USA
SAP
TSND
VQS
AVN
NSCI
CERT
ABRA
GRAT
SEV

TORQ
OGN
PNG

PPL
AMY
PHOS
LIT
AIF
CXB

LPEN
CXXI

HBFG

HR.UN
ME

SGMD
ROK
FSY
WML
AOT
MMG
CWB
AZM

DCMC
EMO
DRT
VPT
CRE
AGX

RR
ATY
BCM
TLG
CSU
PGZ

GWM

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

Venture

Venture

Venture
TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture
TSX

Venture

CNSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

CNSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture
TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture
TSX

Venture

Venture

Venture

CNSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
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$250.00
$2,447.00
$19,480.00
$170.00
$237.50
$165.00
$82.50
$100.00
$345.00
$115.00
$165.00
$13,299.00
$1,218.00
$127.50
$255.00
$217.50
$290.00
$167.50
$72.50
$190.00
$405.00
$120.00
$325.00
$320.00
$23,037.00
$117.50
$200.00
$182.50
$20,529.00
$645.00
$90.00
$177.50
$120.00
$4,954.00
$375.00
$112.50
$150.00
$385.00
$132.50
$265.00
$170.00
$15,076.00
$435.00
$55.00
$260.00
$250.00
$150.00
$445.00
$120.00
$160.00
$65.00
$90.00
$225.00
$1,661,105.00
$110.00

$195.00



FRU
NILI
CSH.UN
CBIT
ELEC
GIVX
OGD
MRE
ZDV
TWR
NFLD
MAPS
CDR
SJ
CTC.A
GWO
FAR
LBNK
DSG
CAD
ENCC
DGS
AOI
CRT.UN
PSD
AW.UN
WSP
ARTG
ZPR
DXDB
NWH.UN
TA
CLS
VFV
LAAC
ASCU
VLE
GTII
BK
AKT.A
MFI
WFG
AGI
EQX
TRUL
HRX
PMZ.UN
TCN
MTL
ETL
BEI.UN
DCBO
FSV
SIA
TF

JWEL

TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
CNSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX

500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
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$6,912.00
$335.00
$5,871.00
$62.50
$142.50
$300.00
$285.00
$7,019.00
$9,831.00
$57.50
$70.00
$110.00
$652.00
$30,576.00
$55,712.00
$17,474.00
$841.00
$484.00
$42,940.00
$756.00
$4,304.00
$2,060.00
$969.00
$5,846.00
$780.00
$12,396.00
$73,900.00
$2,704.00
$3,684.00
$8,240.00
$2,116.00
$4,339.00
$11,228.00
$33,300.00
$2,409.00
$513.00
$837.00
$4,494.00
$3,088.00
$396.00
$7,488.00
$33,396.00
$5,174.00
$1,846.00
$2,184.00
$4,725.00
$4,176.00
$3,528.00
$4,210.00
$648.00
$20,701.00
$17,841.00
$63,922.00
$3,465.00
$2,000.00

$9,222.00



DFN.PR.A
LUG
GEI
HXT
LUN
AND
VRE
LMN
ETHH
OLA
PD
ONEX
PNRL
GMG
TTNM
AFN
CMG
MUB
VZLA
MRC
MTA
GIB.A
CCL.B
DTC
DII.B
SLF
BLX
GSY
HOM.UN
NOA
CRR.UN
FTS
ZUE
ROOT
IGM
SGR.UN
TCW
IAG
SIL
HOM.U
NFI
BLDP
EU
HBM
TKO
DRM
MI.UN
FFN
GRT.UN
MDI
VIU
TBRD
ELD
AAWH.U
CGO

TOY

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
CNSX
TSX

TSX

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

200
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$2,916.00
$4,782.00
$6,176.00
$16,004.00
$3,240.00
$12,172.00
$8,988.00
$5,700.00
$1,832.00
$828.00
$14,067.00
$18,102.00
$230.00
$272.00
$460.00
$9,951.00
$1,931.00
$3,616.00
$325.00
$21,095.00
$843.00
$27,371.00
$11,764.00
$493.00
$1,284.00
$13,702.00
$6,497.00
$30,744.00
$3,151.00
$5,500.00
$2,735.00
$11,088.00
$13,105.00
$480.00
$6,922.00
$2,404.00
$819.00
$17,683.00
$1,702.00
$2,356.00
$2,713.00
$947.00
$1,030.00
$1,424.00
$361.00
$4,514.00
$3,164.00
$897.00
$15,217.00
$1,834.00
$6,317.00
$450.00
$3,204.00
$234.00
$11,532.00

$6,720.00



FCIQ
ILLM
MKP
WPM
MKO

JAG
SIS
XUT
PKI
ASTL
BRE

BTB.UN
GUD

ERE.UN

URB.A
PXT
BLN

CSW.A
CFP
XFN
PRU
PTK

GURU
IAU

BGL.UN
ATRL
WPK
VLB
CGY

EMP.A
AEM
KEG.UN
VBNK
CDZ
KNT
FEC
BNE
CRON
MAG
AEP
GH
PBH
FC
FWZ
TRZ
HPS.A
WN
EFR
TXG
CEU
HZU
ELVA
EFX
VIDY
DF

RUP

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

TSX

200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
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$7,009.00
$316.00
$3,212.00
$6,388.00
$256.00
$171.00
$1,486.00
$2,575.00
$4,273.00
$1,290.00
$1,298.00
$293.00
$535.00
$250.00
$440.00
$2,505.00
$410.00
$1,280.00
$1,741.00
$4,766.00
$159.00
$118.00
$215.00
$214.00
$407.00
$4,253.00
$4,105.00
$2,167.00
$5,560.00
$3,511.00
$7,002.00
$1,393.00
$1,529.00
$3,074.00
$630.00
$818.00
$526.00
$285.00
$1,330.00
$115.00
$930.00
$9,472.00
$1,069.00
$115.00
$377.00
$8,180.00
$16,347.00
$918.00
$1,400.00
$349.00
$1,859.00
$436.00
$578.00
$2,837.00
$405.00

$384.00



SLS
ARE
D.UN
ASE
NGEX
joY

FIT
EIF
XGRO
STLC
DFY
TRI
GIL
VOXR
AD.UN
ARR
MCB
TNZ
ITIP.UN
NPK
STN
VGCX

TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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$782.00
$403.00
$1,345.00
$1,062.00
$136.00
$775.00
$374.00
$813.00
$3,817.00
$4,499.00
$2,566.00
$4,901.00
$3,715.00
$19,294.00
$4,275.00
$273.00
$1,610.00
$755.00
$200.00
$355.00
$1,288.00
$155.00
$10,527.00
$653.00



